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Ground Floor and Basement Premises

77 Wicklow Street

WC1X 9JY

EXISTING MAIN ENTRANCE

HEATHERWICK STUDIO

Ground floor (Part), Willing House

356-364 Grays Inn Road

WC1X 8BH

EXISTING MAIN ENTRANCE

PARTY WALL BETWEEN THE 2

PROPERTIES AT GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

  M&E SERVICES INDICATIVE

  DO NOT SCALE

  DESIGN INTENT INFORMATION

  STRUCTURE, FRAMING & SUPPORT INDICATIVE

DATEREV DESCRIPTIONDATEREV DRN DRN CHKCHK DESCRIPTION

© COPYRIGHT : Heatherwick Studio 356 - 364 Gray's Inn Road  London  tel: +44 (0)20 7833 8800  fax: +44(0)20 7833 8400

A3

Web: http://www.Heatherwick.com    Email: studio@Heatherwick.com

1000-0353-HS-P-XP-GF

FOR PLANNINGP

1:250

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN

WICKLOW STREET16 FEB 17

JLAD

0353

00

01

1001


